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

farm, at low price and on
most liberal terms, see me- - 1 handle my
own properties.

J. O. ELROD.
520 Corbett Bldg.

$700.
Corner lot with bouse. 2 blocks

from Alberta carllne.
LOUIS SALOMON & CO.,

233 Starve St... near 2d.

100x100 FEET In Wellington. $900, $105
down, balance $15 per month. A good In-
vestment. AF 979. Oregonian.

FOR SALE TIMBER LANDS.
167 ACRES, S.OOO.OOO feet spruce, cedar and

hemlock .on Shoalwater Bay, Pacino
County, Wash.

Five million feet stumpage, piling and
tie timber on driving stream; $2500.

80 acres piling and U-- a timber on Molalla
Blver; $1500.

T. E. DWIER. 206 H First St.. Room 3.

FOR SALE.
80 acres, with l.SOO.Ooo feet yellow fir,

running water on place, half-mi- le off
United Railway survey; 10 miles north-
west of Forest Grove for $1S00; terms to
suit. Address Elmer Lyda, Galea Creek.
Or.

MILL SITE.
R.000.000 to 10,000.000 feet timber, 2

miles from R. R. landing, plenty water for
dam and flume; cash or terms. C. CShay, owner. 516 Ablngton bldg.

TIMBER LANDS.
BOUGHT AND SOLD.

C. J M'CRACKEN. $04 McKay Bldg.
17.000.000 YELLOW FIR for 45 cents. Phone

Main 8314.

WANTED TIMBER LAHD8. '

TIMBER lands wanted. C. J. McCracken.
304 McKay bldg.

TO EXCHANGE.
WANTED Light. auto for lotain Mt Scott district. 709 Corbett bidMain 7855.
TWO good residences: lots 33x110 each- - forsale or trade for farm land. Address N

963. Oregonian.
BRAND new high-grad- e piano to exchange

for room and board. AJ 976. Oregonian.
WANTED A motorcycle In exchange lor elfproperty. AM 982. OregonlanT

TO EXCHANGE.

17

54 OCRE3.
PLATTING PROPOSITION.

"Within circlt. fronting on one of
the best streets In the city; good car
service. Price $3(00 per acre; favorableterms, or will trade for good mortgage or
interest-bearin- g property. Owner, V 87X
Oregonian.

GASOLINE LAUNCH. 23 ft. by beam,canopy top, magneto, storage battery,
.electric lights and searchlight; S H. P.Smalley engine; all in first-clas- s running
order, including launch house, for $650;cost $1000 2 years ago; would trade forPortland lots or acreage near Portlandof equal value. Call 9u 5th st.

FOR SALE or trade for Portland lots: re

wheat ranch. 3 miles of town; 133
acres plowable land, no rock; good
house, good well with pump on backporch; 1 new $600 barn; SO acres broke,
60 acres m wheat. Price $3600; owiMraonly. AL 979, Oregonian.

FOR sale cr exchange Contract on lots IT
and is. blk. 8, Westmoreland. Portland,
worth $15O0: bal. to pay 950, for wllclv land or gasoline launch. Box 10S, New--port. Or.

AUTOMOBILE, fully equipped with top.
wind shield, etc.; will trade for good cityproperty. Ross English Inv. Co.. 32a Mo-ha-

bldg.
EXCHANGE.

A cottage at seaside and two lots forPortland real estate. Call M 309 or in- -
quire at502 Fenton bldg.

TIMBER claim In Morrow County value$3000: will trade for improved city realty,or will sell. Gruber. 927 Board of Tradobldg.. Portland.
WILL exchange first-cla- ss grocery forgood city property, or a good farm nearPortland. 402 Commercial block.
FOR SALE or trade, launch for Portland,

real estate or team, wagon and harness.
A. Kane. 486 Loring st., Alblna.

YOU can trade any kind of property atroom 10H Hoard of Trad.

WANTED REAL ESTATE.
WE have customers for all classes of Port-

land property, ranging from $2500 to
$100,000, or more in value. Give us de-
scription of what you are willing to sell.Sales made without unnecessary pub-
licity. Walker & Reed, 823 Chamber ofCommerce. Phone Main 8535.

WANTED ACREAGE.I have buyer for lo to 20 acres close toPortland; give me a description of what you
have to sell; also phone number; land must
be good; prefer somebhlng well improved.
AF 970, Oregonian.

WANTED Wholesale tracts of good land,
suitable for colonization, in Central andEastern Oregon, for ourselves and our
clients; owners only. Manuel BrotherCompany, 203 Andrus bldg.. Minneapolis.
Minn.

WANTED Lot 50x100 between Oregon andEast Main St.. west of 21st. or Lin-coln park, not over $2000. Address AD
97S. Oregonian.
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